
23-24
 Fiscal Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

July 3 979,122.00$       4,458.76$     3 979,122.00$        4,458.76$       

August 5 1,554,345.00$    7,145.35$     8 2,533,467.00$     11,604.11$     

September 0 215,000.00$       1,078.67$     2,748,467.00$     12,682.78$     

October 1 500,000.00$       2,118.82$     3,248,467.00$     14,801.60$     

November 1 345,000.00$       1,553.17$     3,593,467.00$     16,354.77$     

December 1 242,125.00$       1,180.87$     3,835,592.00$     17,535.64$     

January 0 -$                    -$              3,835,592.00$     17,535.64$     

February 1 310,000.00$       1,425.42$     4,145,592.00$     18,961.06$     

March 4 1,572,500.00$    6,903.38$     5,718,092.00$     25,864.44$     

April 1 680,000.00$       2,676.92$     6,398,092.00$     28,541.36$     

May 2 1,090,000.00$    4,303.09$     7,488,092.00$     32,844.45$     

June 0 -$                    -$              7,488,092.00$     32,844.45$     

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

July 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

August 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

September 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

October 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

November 2 730,000.00$       2,831.92$     730,000.00$        2,831.92$       

December 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

January 0 -$              -$                     -$                

February 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

March 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

April 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

May 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

June 0 -$                    -$              -$                     -$                

New Residential Duplexes

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

City of Waverly
Building Permit Report

New Residential Single Family



23-24
 Fiscal Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value # Units No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

July 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

August 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

September 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

October 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

November 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

December 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

January 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

February 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

March 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

April 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

May 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

June 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

July 0 -$                    -$              0 -$                     -$                

August 1 -$                    -$              1 -$                     -$                

September 0 -$                    -$              1 -$                     -$                

October 0 -$                    -$              1 -$                     -$                

November 0 -$                    -$              1 -$                     -$                

December 1 800,000.00$       4,573.38$     2 800,000.00$        4,573.38$       

January 0 -$                    -$              2 800,000.00$        4,573.38$       

February 1 525,000.00$       3,294.63$     3 1,325,000.00$     7,868.01$       

March 1 577,575.00$       265.92$        4 1,902,575.00$     8,133.93$       

April 0 -$                    -$              4 1,902,575.00$     8,133.93$       

May 1 800,000.00$       4,573.38$     5 2,702,575.00$     12,707.31$     

June 0 -$                    -$              5 2,702,575.00$     12,707.31$     

New Non-Residential

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

New Residential Multi-Family

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



23-24
 Fiscal Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

July 1 1,563.00$           -$              1 1,563.00$            -$                

August 2 40,773.00$         439.91$        3 42,336.00$          439.91$          

September 0 -$                    -$              3 42,336.00$          439.91$          

October 4 50,222.00$         627.36$        7 92,558.00$          1,067.27$       

November 2 2,408,076.00$    11,598.45$   9 2,500,634.00$     12,665.72$     

December 1 790,000.00$       4,526.88$     10 3,290,634.00$     17,192.60$     

January 1 1,102.00$           40.53$          11 3,291,736.00$     17,233.13$     

February 1 125,000.00$       750.17$        12 3,416,736.00$     17,983.30$     

March 1 24,479.00$         265.92$        13 3,441,215.00$     18,249.22$     

April 8 1,277,760.00$    7,039.35$     21 4,718,975.00$     25,288.57$     

May 7 1,945,788.00$    11,012.38$   28 6,664,763.00$     36,300.95$     

June 1 27,500.00$         285.60$        29 6,692,263.00$     36,586.55$     

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

July 3 28,528.00$         379.62$        3 28,528.00$          379.62$          

August 0 -$                    -$              3 28,528.00$          379.62$          

September 1 7,000.00$           102.30$        4 35,528.00$          481.92$          

October 4 78,993.00$         756.81$        8 114,521.00$        1,238.73$       

November 0 -$                    -$              8 114,521.00$        1,238.73$       

December 0 -$                    -$              8 114,521.00$        1,238.73$       

January 0 -$                    -$              8 114,521.00$        1,238.73$       

February 1 7,850.00$           111.39$        9 122,371.00$        1,350.12$       

March 1 24,479.00$         265.92$        10 146,850.00$        1,616.04$       

April 0 -$                    -$              10 146,850.00$        1,616.04$       

May 0 -$                    -$              10 146,850.00$        1,616.04$       

June 0 -$                    -$              10 146,850.00$        1,616.04$       

Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



23-24
 Fiscal Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

July 22 189,727.00$       2,543.98$     22 189,727.00$        2,543.98$       

August 22 344,068.00$       3,794.50$     44 533,795.00$        6,338.48$       

September 13 184,520.00$       2,092.47$     57 718,315.00$        8,430.95$       

October 26 227,890.00$       3,467.06$     83 946,205.00$        11,898.01$     

November 11 228,550.00$       2,321.50$     94 1,174,755.00$     14,219.51$     

December 12 410,174.00$       3,125.25$     106 1,584,929.00$     17,344.76$     

January 12 237,182.00$       2,435.85$     118 1,822,111.00$     19,780.61$     

February 16 221,576.00$       2,546.71$     134 2,043,687.00$     22,327.32$     

March 14 161,109.00$       1,980.04$     148 2,204,796.00$     24,307.36$     

April 0 -$                    -$              148 2,204,796.00$     24,307.36$     

May 23 900,047.12$       7,251.54$     171 3,104,843.12$     31,558.90$     

June 27 387,724.00$       4,480.90$     198 3,492,567.12$     36,039.80$     

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

July 8 1,202.25$     8 1,202.25$       

August 12 1,615.80$     20 2,818.05$       

September 6 429.69$        26 3,247.74$       

October 15 1,786.31$     41 5,034.05$       

November 7 480.25$        48 5,514.30$       

December 13 1,105.45$     61 6,619.75$       

January 6 283.50$        67 6,903.25$       

February 11 1,271.78$     78 8,175.03$       

March 7 842.30$        85 9,017.33$       

April 11 753.60$        96 9,770.93$       

May 14 1,559.81$     110 11,330.74$     

June 4 155.65$        114 11,486.39$     

Electrical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



23-24
 Fiscal Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

July 20 1,626.30$     20 1,626.30$       

August 22 13,329.74$   42 14,956.04$     

September 19 1,304.50$     61 16,260.54$     

October 16 900.20$        77 17,160.74$     

November 16 1,326.80$     93 18,487.54$     

December 19 1,395.25$     112 19,882.79$     

January 9 482.85$        121 20,365.64$     

February 10 1,056.15$     131 21,421.79$     

March 10 897.25$        141 22,319.04$     

April 19 1,751.70$     160 24,070.74$     

May 20 1,258.40$     180 25,329.14$     

June 11 841.45$        191 26,170.59$     

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

July 7 70.00$          7 70.00$            

August 7 25.00$          14 95.00$            

September 0 -$              14 95.00$            

October 3 20.00$          17 115.00$          

November 3 15.00$          20 130.00$          

December 0 -$              20 130.00$          

January 4 30.00$          24 160.00$          

February 1 10.00$          25 170.00$          

March 2 30.00$          27 200.00$          

April -$              27 200.00$          

May -$              27 200.00$          

June -$              27 200.00$          

Sign - No longer tracking as of April 2024

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Plumbing and Mechanical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



23-24
 Fiscal Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

July 0 -$              0 -$                

August 0 -$              0 -$                

September 0 -$              0 -$                

October 0 -$              0 -$                

November 0 -$              0 -$                

December 1 224.75$        1 224.75$          

January 0 -$              1 224.75$          

February 0 -$              1 224.75$          

March 0 -$              1 224.75$          

April -$              1 224.75$          

May -$              1 224.75$          

June -$              1 224.75$          

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

July 0 -$              0 -$                

August 0 -$              0 -$                

September 0 -$              0 -$                

October 0 -$              0 -$                

November 0 -$              0 -$                

December 0 -$              0 -$                

January 0 -$              0 -$                

February 0 -$              0 -$                

March 0 -$              0 -$                

April -$              0 -$                

May -$              0 -$                

June -$              0 -$                

Moving - No longer tracking as of April 2024

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Parking Lot - No longer tracking as of April 2024

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



23-24
 Fiscal Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

July 0 -$              0 -$                

August 0 -$              0 -$                

September 0 -$              0 -$                

October 0 -$              0 -$                

November 0 -$              0 -$                

December 0 -$              0 -$                

January 1 20.00$          1 20.00$            

February 0 -$              1 20.00$            

March 1 20.00$          2 40.00$            

April -$              2 40.00$            

May -$              2 40.00$            

June -$              2 40.00$            

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

July 3 15.00$          3 15.00$            

August 5 25.00$          8 40.00$            

September 4 25.00$          12 65.00$            

October 5 35.00$          17 100.00$          

November 2 10.00$          19 110.00$          

December 0 -$              19 110.00$          

January 2 10.00$          21 120.00$          

February 1 5.00$            22 125.00$          

March 1 5.00$            23 130.00$          

April -$              23 130.00$          

May -$              23 130.00$          

June -$              23 130.00$          

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

600 20,522,347.12$   158,045.88$   

Sidewalk and Driveway - no longer tracking as of April 2024

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

TOTAL - All Permits

Demolition - no longer tracking as of April 2024

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE


